Category

SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV
SNAP IPV

Food Stamps/TEA/Medicaid Fraud

Monthly Closed Cases

June 2009

Case Number

20092619
20090479
20092926
20092688
20085158
20086013
20085419
20086016
20073114
20085834
20090307
20090077
20090080
20090082
20090083
20090084
20090092
20090093
20090094
20091578
20090279
20090288
20090294
20090297
20090299
20090300
20090304
20090306
20093004
20090309
20090310
20090324
20090325
20090518
20090328
20090330

Decision

Waiver
Abandoned
Waiver

Agency
Abandoned

No Show (Agency)
Abandoned

No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
Waiver

No Show (Agency)
Agency

Agency
Rescheduled
Abandoned
Agency

No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
Client

Abandoned

No Show (Agency)
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned

No Show (Agency)
Waiver

No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
No Show (Agency)
Waiver

No Show (Agency)
RESCHEDULED

Date

06/01/2009
06/01/2009
06/02/2009
06/02/2009
06/03/2009
06/03/2009
06/03/2009
06/04/2009
06/04/2009
06/04/2009
06/08/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/10/2009
06/11/2009
06/11/2009
06/11/2009
06/16/2009
06/17/2009
06/17/2009
06/17/2009
06/17/2009
06/17/2009
06/18/20009
06/18/2009
06/18/2009
06/22/2009
06/24/2009
06/24/2009
06/24/2009
06/24/2009
06/24/2009
06/25/2009
06/25/2009



Category Case Number Decision
SNAP IPV 20090331 No Show (Agency)
SNAP IPV 20090547 Abandoned

SNAP IPV 20090553 Abandoned

SNAP IPV 20090555 Abandoned

SNAP IPV 20090305 Abandoned
Abandoned -  Client Abandoned

Agency - Decision in favor of Agency

Client - Decision in favor of Client

No Issue - No Adverse Action

No Show - Client failed to Appear

Client Withdrew - Client withdrew the Appeal

Not Timely

- Client failed to meet filing date

Date

06/25/2009
06/29/2009
06/29/2009
06/29/2009
06/29/2009



